
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
72 
32 
94 

153 
211 

64 
128 
672 
199 
131 

35 
100 
138 
134 

69 
15 
30 
23 

271 
24 

561 
19 
33 

Name 
Fabio TELANI 
Stefano GEREMIA 
Luca QUADRANTI 
Fabio GOLINELLI 
Lorenzo MENDOGNI 
Stefano CAVAZZUTI 
Cristian D'AMATO 
Luca  PINARDI 
Francesco ROCCHIO 
Marco MASSONE 
Daniele SCAGNETTI 
Stefano SCANAVINO 
Domenico SAVARESE 
Andrea GARBELLI 
Diego FERRARI 
Salvatore ROMANO 
Michele AUTUNNO 
Gerardo SPINAZZOLA 
Roberto FINETTI 
Bruno SCAGLIONI 
Giordano VANOLI 
Gianluca ALTIERI 
Ezio ROSBOCH 

Class 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
E600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 

Model/Engine 
BMW 
yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Ktm 
Suzuki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Best Tm 
1:13.294 
1:14.072 
1:14.978 
1:15.594 
1:15.848 
1:16.006 
1:16.019 
1:16.129 
1:16.253 
1:16.449 
1:17.123 
1:17.577 
1:17.914 
1:17.941 
1:17.984 
1:19.719 
1:20.050 
1:20.085 
1:20.468 
1:21.088 
1:24.206 
1:24.561 

Diff 

0.778 
1.684 
2.300 
2.554 
2.712 
2.725 
2.835 
2.959 
3.155 
3.829 
4.283 
4.620 
4.647 
4.690 
6.425 
6.756 
6.791 
7.174 
7.794 

10.912 
11.267 

Gap 

0.778 
0.906 
0.616 
0.254 
0.158 
0.013 
0.110 
0.124 
0.196 
0.674 
0.454 
0.337 
0.027 
0.043 
1.735 
0.331 
0.035 
0.383 
0.620 
3.118 
0.355 

In Lap 
11 

7 
9 
4 
9 
1 
8 
7 

10 
9 
5 
7 
9 
5 
3 
4 
7 
2 
5 
5 
6 
4 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 02/04/2018 11.19.29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:Andrea Rapi 

LiveTiming: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 02042018 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci 

2 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:52 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/04/2018 11:00 


